
2024 Programme calendar  
Format Date Themes/Topics

In person with sponsor Thurs 11 Jan Launch event: Springboard to the Programme

Virtual Fri 19 Jan What makes a good investor

Virtual Fri 26 Jan Investment Landscape: Traditional & Alternatives

In person Thurs 1 Feb CEOs/CIOs panel: Fund management industry developments

In person Wed 7 Feb Portfolio Construction

In person Wed 28 Feb Networking afternoon: Panel of successful female managers sharing 
journey

Hybrid Fri 8 March International Women’s Day 

In person Mon 11 March Managing a model portfolio

Virtual Fri 15 March Risk in Portfolio Management

Virtual Fri 19 April Career Development Plan

In person Wed 24 April Leadership and overcoming imposter syndrome

New session for 2024

Improved session based on 
feedback



2024 Programme calendar  
Format Date Themes/Topics

Virtual Fri 3 May Safe Space

In person Thurs 9 May Trading in Modern Financial Markets

In person Wed 15 May What's next for ESG?

In person Wed 5 June Delivering to your client

In person with sponsor Wed 19 June Mid-year event and presentation skills

Virtual Fri 21 June Career Development Plan: Drop in clinic

Virtual Fri 19 July Navigating pregnancy/maternity (optional)

Virtual Fri 26 July Model Portfolio: Drop in clinic

In person Wed 11 Sept Building a personal brand

Virtual Fri 13 Sept Career Development Plan: Drop in clinic

Virtual Fri 20 Sept Data management/modelling

New session for 2024

Improved session based on 
feedback



2024 Programme calendar  

Format Date Themes/Topics
In person Wed 25 Sept AI and Python-powered Portfolio Managers: How tech can help you

Virtual Fri 4 Oct Paying it Forward project

In person Wed 9 Oct Career Activism: Know your value

Virtual Fri 8 Nov Know your value: Drop-in clinic

Virtual Fri 15 Nov GRIT: Honing your career resilience

Virtual Fri 22 Nov Personal Pathway: Proactively managing careers and challenges

In person with sponsor Late Nov/early 
Dec Christmas drinks 

Virtual Tue 3 Dec Presentation on Model portfolio 

In person with sponsor Wed 4 Dec Graduation and awards ceremony

New session for 2024

Improved session based on 
feedback


